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Standings
TEAM

()() and A$$

1ST and GOAL
COPPENHAGEN
VISTA CROWS
Road Dogs

New Sheriff In Town
Kansas Comet
Multiple Scoregasms
Uncorked

Big Rack Attack
Dream Team

Fat Chance

Out of bounds and loving it
Who Are Those Guys

PTS

1063
1044
1030
1015
990
980
977
951
946
941
931
928
912
854
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