

Standings

TEAM	PTS
(.)(.) and A\$\$	1063
1ST and GOAL	1044
COPPENHAGEN	1030
VISTA CROWS	1015
Road Dogs	990
New Sheriff In Town	980
Kansas Comet	977
Multiple Scoregasms	951
Uncorked	946
Big Rack Attack	941
Dream Team	931
Fat Chance	928
Out of bounds and loving it	912
Who Are Those Guys	854